Graduatoria di Istituto Il Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria
PVIC81700E Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 15/09/2017
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COMUNE AN 1 SPOSATO LAURA 03/06/1983 CS 184 2017 0 PVIC80400C PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 2 PIPITONE SARA 29/03/1972 PV 179 2017 0 PVPMO01000A PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 3 PONZETTI RAFFAELLA 23/09/1978 PV 176 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 4 MAGNAGHI ROSSANA 23/01/1979 PV 169 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 5 SOATIN EVA 06/02/1971 NO 168 2017 0 PVIC80300L PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 6 STRADA CRISTINA MARIA  15/02/1968 PV 168 2017 0 PVIC80400C PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 7 PELLEGRINI IPPOLITA 16/08/1978 CZ 167 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 8 PATERMO NAUSICAA 21/07/1982 BS 164 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 9 COLNAGHI VALENTINA 09/07/1982 PV 162 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 10 SALA MARICA 18/05/1983 PV 153 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 1" MASCHERPA LAURA 16/01/1966 PV 150, 2017 0 PVIC830001 PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 12 DANGELO FRANCESCA 17/08/1960 AG 149 2017 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 13 VIRGA GIUSEPPINA CONC 08/12/1981 CT 149 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 14 MAGNAGHI ROBERTA 07/05/1983 PV 147 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 15 SAMBERINI CLAUDIA 24/02/1983 PV 145 2017 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 16 MENTO ROSY MARIA 01/01/1979 EE 139, 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 17 PITTARI IDA 03/08/1984 CS 139 2017 0 J 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 18 TEMPESTI FEDERICA 03/06/1980 PV 138 2017 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 19 COGO LETIZIA 03/06/1982 PV 138 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 20 SESINI CAMILLA MARIA  19/05/1989 MI 138 2017 0 J 0 PVIC80300L PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 21 COLOMBO ILARIA 26/04/1979 Ml 137 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 22 PAGLIARI SIMONA 12/1111973 PV 137 2017 0 PVIC80700X PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 23 CAVALLO MARINA ALLEGRA 04/07/1988 CE 135 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 24 CARIOTI VALENTINA 15/07/1981 PV 135 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 25 CAPPITTA DANIELA 27/03/1979 BS 134 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 26 POLLARO FRANCESCA 25/06/1986 CS 131 2017 0 J 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 27 LITAME' ALESSANDRA 31/07/1983 AL 129 2017 0 PVIC80400C PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 28 DALSOGLIO CAROLINA 30/04/1990 PV 128, 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 29 MORONI GRETA 21/03/1989 PV 122 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 30 NACCA CAROLINA 05/04/1971 CE 120 2017 0 PVIC80700X PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 31 FALCONE ANNA 18/10/1966 EE 119 2017 0 PVIC80800Q PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 32 TRAINITO CONCETTA 23/04/1969 CL 118 2017 0 PVIC830001 PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 33 MANZINO CHIARA 06/04/1991 PV 115 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 34 GNAN ELISA 10/03/1989 PV 112 2017 0 PVIC80400C PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 35 CUSARO ELISA 18/06/1990 PV 106, 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 36 MOLINA AURORA 18/12/1990 PV 106 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 37 PARODIO BARBARA 20/05/1972 PV 105 2017 0 PVTD03000A PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 38 COMELLI CAROLINA 29/08/1991 PV 103 2017 0 J 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 39 MOTTOLA FEDERICA 08/04/1987 PV 102 2017 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 40 RUSSO ROBERTA 13/08/1989 GE 101 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 41 GIOIA SILVIA 08/05/1983 PV 101 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 42 MARCHISONI ELISA 03/03/1987 PV 100,: 2017 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 43 RIVALDO ROSALIA 23/05/1991 PA 99 2017 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 44 DE GREGORI MARTINA 06/04/1989 PV 96 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 45 BARATTI MARISOL 08/11/1991 Ml 95 2017 0 J 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 46 VIVACQUA GIROLAMO 28/08/1991 AG 94,5 2017 0 PVIC81600P PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 47 BENSI RICCARDO 19/09/1983 PV 94 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 48 FRANDINA GIUSEPPINA 28/10/1983 SV 93 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 49 FRANCIA GUIA 13/01/1992 PV 89 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 50 DE FILIPPO CARMELINA 26/09/1978 SA 84 2017 0 PVIC82900R PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 51 MERENDA SIMONA 18/06/1980 PV 82 2017 0 PVIC830001 PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 52 DE BENEDETTO  MATILDE 15/07/1982 AV 75 2017 0 PVIC82000A PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 53 SABATINO CARMELA 03/11/1982 CE 71 2017 0 PVIC80300L PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 54 TUCCIA ELEONORA 13/03/1979 EE 71 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 55 BRUSCA EMMA 08/10/1962 CS 70 2017 0 PVIC827005 PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 56 STILLO CRISTINA 24/09/1978 Ml 64,5 2017 0 PVIS001005 PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 57 DELRITO ANNALISA 20/07/1973 NO 63 2017 0 PVIC81700E PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 58 BUTTIGLIERI ANNAMARIA 25/09/1981 CZ 59 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 59 TIcozz| MARIA CRISTINA  27/10/1976 PV 56 2017 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 60 CHIARADIA GRAZIA 20/07/1982 BA 54,5 2017 0 PVIC827005 PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 61 DJORDJEVIC NINA 30/03/1975 EE 51 2017 0 PVPC010006 PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 62 FILIPPINI EGLE 30/11/1977 PV 50 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 63 BELLIZZI FABIENNE 24/02/1974 EE 50 2017 0 PVIS006008 PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 64 BERTARELLO PIERCARLA 22/04/1961 PV 50 2017 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 65 CASSI MARGHERITA 02/08/1976 PV 50 2017 0 PVIC80900G PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 66 PAPAGNI COSIMAMIMMA  06/11/1973 PZ 50 2017 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 67 RUVOLO GAETANA 08/11/1972 EN 49 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 68 SACCHET STEFANIA 02/08/1966 MI 49 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 69 MAGGIO FRANCESCA MARI; 18/05/1981 TP 49 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 70 ZAMPOLLO MONICA 24/11/1968 PV 49 2017 0 PVIC81700E PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 71 RITAROSSI GRAZIA 14/10/1971 RM 49 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 72 MARTUCCI FRANCESCA 14/02/1978 CE 48,5 2017 0 PVTD03000A PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 73 IUORIO ANNALISA 14/12/1981 SA 48 2017 0 PVIC806004 PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 74 CONTI LAURA 06/08/1978 PV 47 2017 0 PVIC81700E PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 75 BALZARETTI BARBARA 14/02/1975 NO 47 2017 0 PVRA02000D PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 76 DI FRANCIA MARIA 03/09/1971 NA 46 2017 0 PVIC83200L PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 7 DONDE' ROBERTA 10/04/1963 Ml 45 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 78 PINNAVAIA ROSSANA 22/04/1965 AG 44 2017 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 79 BISCALDI ALESSANDRA 28/07/1983 PV 44 2017 0 PVIC835004 PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 80 ROSSI MARINA 09/08/1983 PV 44 2017 0 PVIC80400C PV 0 0 o | 0
COMUNE AN 81 BALDI PAOLA FRANCESC 30/03/1981 PV 44 2017 0 PVIC80200R PV 0 0 (o} X | 0
COMUNE AN 82 OLIARO MARIA FRANCA  08/10/1963 VC 43 2017 0 PVIC81700E PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 83 FICI ANTONIA 16/12/1977 TP 43 2017 0 PVIC82900R PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 84 SCIETTI MARTAANNA 21/09/1974 NO 41 2017 0 PVIC83100R PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 85 CASSARA' ISABELLA SIMONA 28/12/1978 CL 41 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 o X | 0
COMUNE AN 86 BONZANIGO VALENTINA 12/11/1982 VA 39,5 2017 0 PVIC81700E PV 0 0 (o} | 0
COMUNE AN 87 PICCOLO CRISTINA MADDAL 22/07/1965 PV 39 2017 0 PVIC83300C PV 0 0 o | 0




COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE

PRINA
RAMUNDO
LUNATI
BARONI
SIMONE
UBEZIO
CANNIZZARO
PALLINI
FALCONE
BONELLO
MARTINO
PROTO
GANIMEDE
MENDOLARO
LABRIOLA
AIELLO
MANCUSO
DI MAIDA
NOBILI
MICCICHE'
LAURIA
zZITo

PARISI
DENARO
LABIANCA
VIRZI
CARUSO
VENTURA
FERRARA
CASONE
LAVINIO
BERTACCINI
AURIGEMMA
REITANO
VACALEBRE
BARONI
MANGIAMELI
MANGANELLA
BARCELLONA
BRUNETTO
BUONANNO
LO PRESTI
NAI RUSCONE
TARALLO
PASINI
MAGNELLI
BORSANI
LONGO
ANZIANO
ANDRETTA
ORTO
VILLANI
MANCINI
DERIU
MONTAGNA
DACCURSO
FURIA
ARONICA
BUSCICCHIO
CELANO
ALBANESE
PIROZZI
MARSOCCI
BANCOLINI
FERRARI BARDILE
CONSOLI
TORRE
PUGLIA
TESA
CUTRANO
CANALE
MAIRANI
PATERNO
PALMA
ZAVARISE
PULVIRENTI
CANOVA

DE FAZIO
GRASSO
ERIOLITO
BANDIERA
STANGHERLIN
PARRELLO
COLELLA
PEZZAGLIA
VALESE

DI GIORGIO
GADALETA
BOSCO
SQUILLACIOTI
BERGAMINI
INTERLICI
MIGLIORINO

MONICA 18/10/1966 PV
MARIA ASSUNTA  10/01/1975 CS
MONICA 26/08/1980 PV

ANNA 18/09/1967 M1
ANNA GIUSEPPA  22/01/1977 AG
EMILIA 01/08/1965 PV
MARIA 14/01/1967 ME
SARA 18/01/1981 AL

ANNA MARIA 08/09/1981 MI
MARIA ISAURA 23/09/1982 AG
FILOMENA 08/11/1981 RC
LUISA 18/06/1965 NA
ADA 22/02/1978 MI
ELENA 02/09/1970 CT
VALENTINA 05/01/1984 SA
STELLA 08/11/1965 PA
BARBARA 01/09/1967 LO
IGNAZIO 18/06/1982 AG
IRENE 15/05/1981 PV

ROSA 18/05/1972 AG

EMANUELA 31/07/11977 PV
MARIANNA 22/08/1983 PA
LETTERIA SILVIA  13/09/1971 RC
CARMELA 09/10/1972 ME
MARIA 17/05/1973 BA
GIUSEPPINA 22/05/1969 PA

MARIA BEATRICE  27/08/1967 CT

LIDIA PAOLA 29/06/1963 PV
GRAZIA 27/11/1975 CL
ILARIA DALIDE 27/09/1983 AL
MARIA ROSARIA  28/09/1975 ME
MARIA TERESA  03/06/1978 PV

MARIA CARMELA  05/05/1973 AV

GIUSEPPA 09/06/1976 CT
VINCENZO 04/06/1959 RC
SANDRO 11/01/1958 BS
LUCIA 10/10/1966 SR
MARIA TERESA ~ 09/03/1958 AG

GIOVANNA SIMON/ 24/08/1978 CT
GIUSEPPE MASSIV 09/04/1976 EE

MARIA 08/02/1957 NA
SILVIA 10/10/1966 ME
ESTER 22/02/1982 PV
FRANCESCA 15/07/1975 BA
ELENA MARIA 08/11/1966 PV
DONATELLA 02/07/1974 CS

ALICE 10/10/1981 PV

SIMONA 04/04/1983 PV
LOREDANA 25/05/1971 EE
TIZIANA 24/08/1967 TO
NUNZIO 06/10/1971 ME
ANDRES 31/12/1970 PV
ELISABETTA 28/05/1983 FR
NADIA 01/03/1976 PV
MARIA LUISA 10/06/1967 TO
ANTONINO 06/02/1976 EN
MARIA 18/11/1968 CT
ACHILLE 30/11/1959 PA
CINZIA 13/08/1967 BR
GAETANO 20/01/1983 CL

DANIELA MARIA PI, 30/08/1979 MI

VITTORIA 12/03/1982 CB
FIORENTINA 05/03/1964 FR
CINZIA 07/08/1980 PV
FEDERICA 06/12/1992 PV
VERONICA 16/11/1970 NO
GIOVANNA 18/06/1976 CT
VINCENZA 19/03/1975 SA
ILARIA 06/12/1980 PV
ACCURSIO 05/02/1981 AG
MARIA TERESA ~ 20/06/1978 RC
ADELISA 02/12/1967 PV

FRANCESCA CLAU 21/03/1982 CT
DEBORA 01/02/1982 FG
FEDERICA 28/06/1975 PV
CONCETTA SIMON., 22/12/1978 ME
ILENIA 29/04/1971 PV
ANNA 17/10/1975 BA
AGATINA CARMEL/ 09/06/1969 CT
SIMONA 08/06/1973 PV
MONICA 04/01/1968 PV
SARA 12/02/1980 PV

MICHELE 17/07/1966 VV
PATRIZIA 30/03/1960 SI

VALERIA 29/07/1983 PV
MARIA 11/07/1982 NA
IDA 21/11/1981 MI

INCORONATA CIRA 23/11/1960 NA
LUCIA 05/07/1969 SR
TERESA 30/09/1967 CZ
CRISTINA 23/07/1972 AL

NICOLA FABRIZIO 08/05/1968 CL
GIUSEPPINA 21/04/1977 SA
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TOZZI
PISCITELLI
GENOVESE
GENTILE
CECCON
SCIUTO

DE ANGELIS
MONTELEONE
PALADINO
BRUNO
SCARCELLA
coco
ESPOSTO
PAVESI
zucco
PITTARI
SESINI
CAVALLO
POLLARO
DALSOGLIO
MORONI
MANZINO
CUSARO
MOLINA
COMELLI
RUSSO

DE GREGORI
BARATTI
PITTARI
SESINI
CAVALLO
POLLARO
DALSOGLIO
MORONI
MANZINO
CUSARO
MOLINA
COMELLI
RUSSO

DE GREGORI
BARATTI
PITTARI
SESINI
CAVALLO
POLLARO
DALSOGLIO
MORONI
MANZINO
CUSARO
MOLINA
COMELLI
RUSSO

DE GREGORI
BARATTI
MAGNAGHI!
PITTARI
TEMPESTI
SESINI
CAVALLO
CARIOTI
POLLARO
DALSOGLIO
MORONI
MANZINO
GNAN
CUSARO
MOLINA
COMELLI
MOTTOLA
RUSSO
GIOIA
MARCHISONI
RIVALDO
DE GREGORI
BARATTI
FRANCIA
SCIETTI
REITANO
PASINI
FERRARI BARDILE
PUGLIA
CAPPITTA
BONZANIGO

LUCIA
LORETTA
MARIACONCETTA
MARIA
ISABELLA
SIMONA FELICIA
FILOMENA
SOCCORSA
SEBASTIANA
PAOLA
CATERINA
Glusi

LAURA

MILENA
SALVATORE
IDA

CAMILLA MARIA
MARINA ALLEGRA
FRANCESCA
CAROLINA
GRETA

CHIARA

ELISA

AURORA
CAROLINA
ROBERTA
MARTINA
MARISOL

IDA

CAMILLA MARIA
MARINA ALLEGRA
FRANCESCA
CAROLINA
GRETA

CHIARA

ELISA

AURORA
CAROLINA
ROBERTA
MARTINA
MARISOL

IDA

CAMILLA MARIA
MARINA ALLEGRA
FRANCESCA
CAROLINA
GRETA

CHIARA

ELISA

AURORA
CAROLINA
ROBERTA
MARTINA
MARISOL
ROBERTA

IDA

FEDERICA
CAMILLA MARIA
MARINA ALLEGRA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
CAROLINA
GRETA

CHIARA

ELISA

ELISA

AURORA
CAROLINA
FEDERICA
ROBERTA
SILVIA

ELISA

ROSALIA
MARTINA
MARISOL

GUIA
MARTAANNA
GIUSEPPA
ELENA MARIA
FEDERICA
VINCENZA
DANIELA
VALENTINA

02/09/1968 FG
27/12/1972 CE
19/01/1965 CZ
08/10/1981 MT
29/06/1980 PV
08/04/1979 CT
13/08/1970 NA
13/06/1969 VV
07/12/1962 TP
01/08/1963 PV
16/10/1979 PV
03/08/1979 CT
03/09/1971 FG
05/03/1970 NO
09/11/1964 RC
03/08/1984 CS
19/05/1989 MI
04/07/1988 CE
25/06/1986 CS
30/04/1990 PV
21/03/1989 PV
06/04/1991 PV
18/06/1990 PV
18/12/1990 PV
29/08/1991 PV
13/08/1989 GE
06/04/1989 PV
08/11/1991 MI
03/08/1984 CS
19/05/1989 MI
04/07/1988 CE
25/06/1986 CS
30/04/1990 PV
21/03/1989 PV
06/04/1991 PV
18/06/1990 PV
18/12/1990 PV
29/08/1991 PV
13/08/1989 GE
06/04/1989 PV
08/11/1991 MI
03/08/1984 CS
19/05/1989 MI
04/07/1988 CE
25/06/1986 CS
30/04/1990 PV
21/03/1989 PV
06/04/1991 PV
18/06/1990 PV
18/12/1990 PV
29/08/1991 PV
13/08/1989 GE
06/04/1989 PV
08/11/1991 MI
07/05/1983 PV
03/08/1984 CS
03/06/1980 PV
19/05/1989 MI
04/07/1988 CE
15/07/1981 PV
25/06/1986 CS
30/04/1990 PV
21/03/1989 PV
06/04/1991 PV
10/03/1989 PV
18/06/1990 PV
18/12/1990 PV
29/08/1991 PV
08/04/1987 PV
13/08/1989 GE
08/05/1983 PV
03/03/1987 PV
23/05/1991 PA
06/04/1989 PV
08/11/1991 MI
13/01/1992 PV
21/09/1974 NO
09/06/1976 CT
08/11/1966 PV
06/12/1992 PV
19/03/1975 SA
27/03/1979 BS
12/11/1982 VA
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PVIC81200B
PVIC80300L
PVIC82900R
PVIC834008
PVIC83100R
PVIC819006
PVIC81800A
PVIC83300C
PVIC82500D
PVIC81700E
PVIC80200R
PVIC819006
PVIC81700E
PVIC80300L
PVIC83300C
PVIC80200R
PVIC80300L
PVIC83200L
PVIC80200R
PVIC83200L
PVIC83100R
PVIC83200L
PVIC83300C
PVIC83200L
PVIC80200R
PVIC83100R
PVIC83300C
PVIC83200L
PVIC80200R
PVIC80300L
PVIC83200L
PVIC80200R
PVIC83200L
PVIC83100R
PVIC83200L
PVIC83300C
PVIC83200L
PVIC80200R
PVIC83100R
PVIC83300C
PVIC83200L
PVIC80200R
PVIC80300L
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PVIC80200R
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PVIC83100R
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PVIC83300C
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PVIC80200R
PVIC83100R
PVIC83300C
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PVIC835004
PVIC80200R
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PVIC80400C
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PVIC83100R
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PVIC82000A
PVIC83100R
PVIC80200R
PVIC83300C
PVIC81700E
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